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N 4

MONTHLY EXTENDED CARE RATE SHEET

Early-Care After-Care (A)
8:00-9:30 1:30-3:00

1 day/week $29 $29

2 days/week $52 $52

3 days/week $75 $75

4 days/week $99 $99

5 days/week $122 $122

After-Care (B)
3:00-4:30

$29
$52
$75
$99
$122

Full Day
8:00-4:30

$82.65

$148.20
$213.75
$282.15
$329.40

***Please note that the above prices are in addition to regular monthly tuition.***
***The full day prices reflect a 5% discount for 1-4 days and a 10% discount for 5 days.***

CHILD/PARENT INFORMATION

Child’s Name

Mother’s Name

Father’s Name

Birthdate
Phone Number

Phone Number

*** Special Needs (allergies, emotional, development, and health):

*** The following people have my permission to pick up my child:

Name

Name

Monday:

Tuesday:

Wednesday:

Thursday:

Friday:

Phone Number

Phone Number

PLEASE CHECK ALL THAT APPLY

____Early Care _____ After-Care (A)
____Early Care _____ After-Care (A)
_____ Early Care _____ After-Care (A)
_____ Early Care _____ After-Care (A)
_____ Early Care ______After-Care (A)

______ After-Care (B)
______ After-Care (B)
______ After-Care (B)
_____ After-Care (B)

After-Care (B)

_____ Full Day
_____ Full Day
____ Full Day
_____ Full Day

Full Day






