

MONTHLY EXTENDED CARE RATE SHEET

	Early-Care 8:00-9:30	After-Care (A) 1:30-3:00	After-Care (B) 3:00-4:30	Full Day 8:00-4:30
1 day/week	\$29	\$29	\$29	\$82.65
2 days/week	\$52	\$52	\$52	\$148.20
3 days/week	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$213.75
4 days/week	\$99	\$99	\$99	\$282.15
5 days/week	\$122	\$122	\$122	\$329.40

Please note that the above prices are in addition to regular monthly tuition.
The full day prices reflect a 5% discount for 1-4 days and a 10% discount for 5 days.

CHILD/PARENT INFORMATION

Child's Name		Birthdate					
Mother's Name	Ph	Phone Number					
Father's Name	Ph	Phone Number					
*** Special Needs (allergies, emotional, development, and health):							
*** The following people have my permission to pick up my child:							
Name		Phone Number					
Name	P	Phone Number					
PLEA	SE CHECK ALL TH	IAT APPLY					
PLEA Monday: Early Care	SE CHECK ALL TH		Full Day				
	After-Care (A)	After-Care (B)	Full Day Full Day				
Monday: Early Care Tuesday: Early Care	After-Care (A) After-Care (A)	After-Care (B)	_				
Monday: Early Care Tuesday: Early Care Wednesday: Early Care	After-Care (A) After-Care (A) After-Care (A)	After-Care (B) After-Care (B) After-Care (B)	Full Day				